
Thursday, September 19ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
8.30 a.m. Music While You Work
40.10 Devotional Service
40.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Journey Into
Venezuela: In the Mountains, by Edward
Ward (final); A Dentist Talks About
Teeth: Good Grooming: Clothes to Suit

Le Oceasion,
by Margaret Barrer; But

For This Man: The Saviour of Welling-
ton, by Celia and Ceci] Manson
11> New Classical Recordings2. p.m. At the keyboard
Songs from Films

2.30 French Music
Piece Heroique Franck
Jewish Poems Milhaud
Symphonie Espagnole, Op. 21 Lalo

3.30 Miss Susie Slagles3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Sydney Thompson's Old-Tyme
Dance Orchestra
4.30 Variety
5. 0 Lennon Sisters
5.15 Children’s Session: Junior SportsDigest: Tales from Hans Andersen
5.45 Readings from the Bible6. 0 Teatime Tunes: Sal The Knickerbocker Four7415 The Auckland Radio Orchestra, con-
ducted by Oswald Cheesman (NZBS)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)
8. 0 Fashions in Melody with NancyHarrie (NZBS
8.15 In Your Garden This Week (R. L.Thornton}8.30 Tommy .Dorsey (trombone) andVictor Young’s Singing Strings with
Chorus
9.15 Signposts for the Atomic Age
9 30 Dad ond Dave
40. 0 Harry RBlons and the Mendola Buz-
zards in Concert

AUCKLAND
IYO
sso

6. p.m.The
Bureaucracy,
7.20
(violin),
(violas)
Dennis Brain (horn),

341m
Dinner Music
New Zealand Attitude: To
a talk by E, A, Olssen
(NZBS)

Sidney Griller
Phillip Burton, Max Gilbert

Quintet in E Flat
and Colin Hampton ia}ozart

|

7.37 Isabelle Nef Tharpaiciiord)
Suite No. 8 Purcell
7.46 Gerard Souzay (baritone)
Songs by Schubert

3. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, con-
ducted by James Robertson
Symphony No. 99 in E Flat Haydn
Two-piano Concerto Mozart
ise etda MoStay and DavidGalbraith)
(From Aiicttend Town Hall)
8.14 Wellington

Movege iat
Training Col-

lege Choir, conductorT. J. Young(A programme recorded ‘at apny’ eon-cert in Wellington) (NZ
410. 0 Music by Berlioz
sme Danco (soprano)g Cycle: Nuits d’EteThe. Orchestra conducted by
Jean Martinon
Orchestra Sulte from The Trojans41.0 Close down

WD sasAAUCKLANR,
5. O p.m. David Rose’s phone5.15 kitza Kazacos (vocal
5.30 Hit Memories6. 0 Scottish Country Dances6.15 Ray kinney’s Hawaiians6.30 Light and Bright‘2..2 The Singing Americans-? Merches of the British Fightingor
8. 6 The Auckland Hit Parade
8.30 The Other Side, the Reverse of To-day’s Hits :

8.45 Albert Ammons (piano) :

$s. 0 Old Time Dances
9.30 Khythm on Reeord10. n District Weather ForecastClose, down

IXN sroANGAREL
6. 0 a.m.
7.45
Tides
Weather
Breakfast Session
Forecast and Northland

Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s ur (Pamela

Johnstonfeaturing Shopping Gnide; Overseas
Newsletter; and William Clauson andhis Guitar10.0 My Other Love10.15 second Fiddle ;
10.30 kthel Smith (rhythm organ)10.45 The House of Peter MeGovern
41. 0 Popular Vocalists11.30 Variety Half Hour42. 0 Luneh Music
p.m. Close down
~ Readings from the Bible (NZBS)

5.45 For Younger Northland: Storytime
6. O Melody Mixture
6.30 Songs by Doris Day
6.45 Gardening Session (Alee Cameron)oe Henri Rene and his Orchestra
7.15 The Great Temptation7.30 Songs of Erin
7.45 The Melachrino Strings8. 0 Soundtrack: Scenes and Songsfrom the Films
8.30 Tip Top Tunes
9. 4 Take It From Here (BBC)
9.30 White Coolies
9.56 Toralf Tollefsen (accordion)
10. 7 Frankie Froeba (piano), the WorldConcert Orchestra and the New World
Singers
10.380 Close down
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;
;

/

.

.

4.4.30

9.30 am. The Dark God
10. O Musie by Rudolf Frim!10.16 Devotional Service
710.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: News from
Tauranga Federation of C.W.L.; Recol-lected History
11.30 Norning Concert
2. O p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Accordion Duettistser Joyee Grenfell (comedienne)15 Classical Programme :

Ballet, The Seasons, Op. 67 GlazounovInvitation
05.0King Stories;

to the Waltz WeberAmerican Stage Stars
Quicksteps and Victor SilvesterFor Our Younger Listeners: LittleJunior Sports Digest; Sagaof Davy Crockett6.30 Readings from the Rible

5.35 Little Corneélig Sings6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 Seven-day Survey: Recorded Maga-zine of the Week
7.30 The sentimental Bloke
8. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade8.30 Truth is Stranger
9.15 Signposts for the Atomic Age9.30

=
Inspector West

10. 5 Instrumental Arrangements ofWell-known Songs
10.30 Close down

? 570 ke. 526 tm.
5. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star: Grete Seherzer
9.40 Music while You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Harry Davidson’s Orchestra
10.45 Women’s Session: Wellington News-letter, by Clemeney Bryant; The Won-
derful World of Maps-1!: The Map Un-rolis, by D. W. McKenzie
11.30 New Classical Recordings
While Parliament is being
broadeast, the programmesfrom 2.0 to 5.45 p.m will
be transferred to Station 2YC

2. 0 ‘p.m. Modern British ComposersOverture: ScapinoViolin Concerto
Walton

Fantasia on Welsh Nursery Tunes
Grace Williams3. 0 The Dark Stranger

3.30 Premiere: This Week’s New Re-leases (A repetition of last evening’sbroadeast from 2YD) :

4.0 Trumpets in the Dawn4.30 Rhythm Parade5. Q Vocal Groups
5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Sports|Digest; Nursery Rhyme Requests
5 Readings from the Bible
5.590 Tea Time Metodies6.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report :7. 0 Light Entertainers7.16 Accordion Time

While Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmes
from 7.30to 10.30 p.m, willbe transferred to station. 2YC

7.30 Eddie Barclay’s Orchestra8.0 When Song is Sweet: The first ofsix recitals of old favourites sung by
Betty Gatehouse (soprano) and John Mc-Donald (tenor) (NZBR)
8.18 Strings of the Pittsburgh Sym-
hony Orchestra © playing Romanticallads ;

8.30 Tonga Today.Pacific faprososetby Kenneth R. Bain, the second of eightalks by various speakers (NZBS) oxLatin Nights, with Ray Martin’s and"Norrie Paramor’s Orchestras9.16 signposts for the Atomic Age

|

9.90 The Deep River Boys /

9.45 Fela Sowande’s Rhythm Group
/ 10.0 The Central Band of the Royal |
|
Australian Air Foree
de.30 . Josef. Locke (tenor)10.45 Eric Jupp’s Orchestra

|

"Ove WELLINGTON,
|

660 kc m.
6.45 pm. & ugene Conley (tenor)6. O Dinner ‘Music .

;

7. 0 Music: A serms of pro-grammes of songs and pia: 10 music pre-sented by Edna Boyd Willson (mezzo-|soprano) and Ernest Jenner (piano)(NZBS)

While Parliament is beingbroadcast the programmesfrom 7.30 may he heard fromStation 2YX, operating on a
frequency of 1400 kilocyeles,

7.30 The New Zealand Attitude: In thethird of niné talks by various spéakers,Dr J.-H. Robb considers our attitude toequality (NZBS)
8. 0 THE NATIONAL sot woah(Por details see 1YC
9.14 Joan Taylor (so KathleenFerrier (contralto) and the NottinghamOriana Choir, with the Boyd Neel- StringOrchestra," conductor Boyd NeelStabat Mater Pergolesi9.54 The Inferno of Dante Alighieri:The last of six readings from the firstbook of the Divine Comedy in the trans-
FL by Laurence Binyon (BBC)

YD,WELLINGTON.
7. O p.m. Musical News Review
7.29 A Sidney Torch Interlude
7.39 Talking Pictures: Music. and Newsfrom the Films presented ‘by PeterHarcourt
8.15 Western Song Parade
8.45 Dad and Dave9. 0 Marvin’ Ash and his Dixie BlueBlowers

;9.37 Metronome All Stars
10. 0 District Weather ForecastClose dowh

2XG 1010 kGISBORNE, |
6. 0 a.m. Breakfasf Session7.15 bominion Weather Forecast
g. O Light Orchestral interlude9.15 Reeord Romances
9.30 Famous Discoveries
9.45 Granny Martin Steps Out10. 0 They Walked with Destiny10.15 boctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Elisabeth Schumann(soprano)
10.45 Melody Time
17. O Women's Hour (June Irvine): 1Fall ob Grass

|
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/ 412. O Lunch Musie
}2..0 p.m. Close down
5.45 Hello Children!
6. 0 Tunes at Eventide
6.30 East Coast Hit Parade7.0 Latin Dances
7.15 Conquest of Time7.30 Gardening Session
7.45 Light Piano Parade8. 2 Lawrence Welk’s Sparkling Strings
8.15 BBC Variety Parade
8.45 New Releases
9. 3 Music. for Middlebrows
9.35 White Coolies (last broadcast)
10. 0 BBC Jazz Club
10.30 Close down

1a FOR .. NAPIER 349 m.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
410. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ken Griffin (organ)10.30 Music While You Work11.0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk; Food with a Foreign Flavour-3;N.Z, Makes It
11.30 Morning Concert2.0 pm. Music While You Work2.30 Music for Hospitals3.15 La Boutique

bbs east oeossini-Respighi4.0 Heritage Hall ;

4.25 Larry Leader’s Orchestra4.40 Something Old, Something New
5. 0 Hillbilly Round-up ‘

6.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen);
—

dunior Sports Digest; Studia Quiz
5.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 Cavalcade of Musie
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 The Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade
ry zg
Beyond This Place32 New Zealand’s Leading Brass Bands9.15 Signposts for the Atomic Age9.30 Music from Opera10. 6 Agi Jambor (piano), Vietor Altay

— (yiolin) and Janos Starker (Ceello)Trio No. 2 in B Flat, K.502 (Mozart
10.30 Close down °

~
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_

SESSIONS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
|
42.30,- 6.25, 9.0 p.m,
XK Stations: 9.0 p.m,
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, Breakfast
session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts9.4 Kindergarten of the Air: Activ-ity-Running, Galloping, «Skipping,Walking Like Elephants and Cats.Game: Tailor-men. Songs: WeeWillie Winkie; Hippety Hop; T Had
a Liltle Nut Tree. Story: The BrownBirds ‘
12.0 Lunch Musie
12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
1.30 Broadeasts to» Schools; Sing-
ing Lesson with Studio Class, con-
dueted by Keith Newson, Christ-ehureh
6.30 World News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Waikato Combined Breeders’
Association Show and Sale-Claude-lands (3)
9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Signposts of the Atomie Age,the fourth in the series-Elementsof Power
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)

JOAN TAYLOR (soprano) who, with
Kathleen Ferrier (contralto), singsStabat Mater, by Pergolesi, from 2YCat 9.14 tonight


